1 36 Ross Cross to Navan via Walterstown

Operating day

Service exception
Old Ross Road dep
Oberstown (Old Ross Rd Northbound)
Rathfeigh Cross (Opp Rathfeigh School)
Proudstown (Northbound)
Five Rds Of Skreen (Green Rd Nbound)
Walterstown Church
Fairlands (Oldtown Rd Northbound)
Brownstown Cross (Navan Rd Nbound)
Realtoige (Northbound)
Follistown (Northbound)
Mooretown (Northbound)
Casey's Cross (Northbound)
Johnstown Meath (Church)
Navan (Kilcarn Bridge)
Navan (Ardboyne Hotel)
Shopping Centre arr
THO = Thursday Only Service

THO

10:15
10:18
10:21
10:25
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:35
10:40
10:42
10:45
10:47
10:50
10:51
10:52
11:00

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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1 36 Navan to Ross Cross via Walterstown

Operating day
Service exception

Shopping Centre dep
Navan (Opp Ardboyne Hotel)
Navan (Kilcarn Bdg Opp Old Bridge Inn)
Johnstown Meath (Opp Church)
Casey's Cross (Southbound)
Mooretown (Southbound)
Follistown (Southbound)
Realtoige (Southbound)
Brownstown Cross (Navan Rd Sbound)
Fairlands (Oldtown Rd Southbound)
Walterstown (Opp Church)
Five Rds Of Skreen (Green Rd Sbound)
Proudstown (Southbound)
Rathfeigh (Rathfeigh School)
Oberstown (Old Ross Rd Southbound)
Ross Cross Meath (Southbound) arr
THO = Thursday Only Service

THO

13:15
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:33
13:35
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:50
13:54
13:57
14:00

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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