Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception		тно	
Old Ross Road	dep	10:15	
Oberstown (Old Ross Rd Northbound)		10:18	
Rathfeigh Cross (Opp Rathfeigh Schoo	I)	10:21	
Proudstown (Northbound)		10:25	
Five Rds Of Skreen (Green Rd Nbound	l)	10:28	
Walterstown Church		10:30	
Fairlands (Oldtown Rd Northbound)		10:32	
Brownstown Cross (Navan Rd Nbound)	10:35	
Realtoige (Northbound)		10:40	
Follistown (Northbound)		10:42	
Mooretown (Northbound)		10:45	
Casey's Cross (Northbound)		10:47	
Johnstown Meath (Church)		10:50	
Navan (Kilcarn Bridge)		10:51	
Navan (Ardboyne Hotel)		10:52	
Shopping Centre	arr	11:00	
TUO - Thursday Only Sandas			

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







Navan to Ross Cross via Walterstown

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception		тно	
Shopping Centre	dep	13:15	
Navan (Opp Ardboyne Hotel)		13:18	
Navan (Kilcarn Bdg Opp Old Bridge Inn)	13:19	
Johnstown Meath (Opp Church)		13:20	
Casey's Cross (Southbound)		13:25	
Mooretown (Southbound)		13:30	
Follistown (Southbound)		13:33	
Realtoige (Southbound)		13:35	
Brownstown Cross (Navan Rd Sbound	i)	13:40	
Fairlands (Oldtown Rd Southbound)		13:43	
Walterstown (Opp Church)		13:45	
Five Rds Of Skreen (Green Rd Sbound	d)	13:47	
Proudstown (Southbound)		13:50	
Rathfeigh (Rathfeigh School)		13:54	
Oberstown (Old Ross Rd Southbound))	13:57	
Ross Cross Meath (Southbound)	arr	14:00	
TUO - Thursday Only Convisa			

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





